
QRANO VIEW AV

Storkton norlh to the bay

Pierce :;400 2401
Scott 26U0 2501
Divisadero 2ti00 2B01
Brodericb 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2801
Lyon (e) (e)GREENWICH—From the bay
bet Filbert aod Lombard

I Presidio Reservatic

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE
GUTTENBERO—From Mis

Connty Line

Pacific aT
Adler . . .

Rrnadway

Lombard 1800 1801
whitine
Chestnut 1900 1001

GRANVILLE WAY — Frt
Portola dr southwest

way northw

GRAVSTONE TER— Froi
TH-iii Peaks blvd east (

Crown ter south to Corbett b

GREAT HIGHWAY — From

Taylor 900 901
Koacb

Learenworth . .

Greenwich ter
uthard pi ,

Polk 1400 1401
Van Ness av ...1500 1501
Franklin 1600 1601
Imperial j

Buchanan 2000 2001
Webster 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Steiner 2300 2
Holden
Pierce 2400 2
Scott 2500 2
Divisadero . . ,.2(!00 2„„.
Broderick 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2S01

HAIQHT—From junction Mar-
ket and Gough bet Waller
and Page west to Stanyai

Cross Sts N
Market and Gouch 2
(Jctavia lOO 1

Laguna 200 1

Buchanan 300 S
Webster 400 4
Fillmore 500 S
Steiner 600 fi

Lyon 1200
Buena Vista ar. . ]

Central av 1300 1
Masonic av .... 1 4 00 1 . „ .

Asbbury 1500 1501
Clavton 1600 1601
Belvedere 1651
Cole 170O 1701
Shrader 1800 1801

J'ifth 900 901

Sixth 1000 1001

Fighth 1200 1201
Gordon —
Ninth 1300 1
l>ore 1400 1

Juniper
Eleventh 1500 1501

north
HENRY—From west side

Chez bet Fourteenth
Fifteenth to point we

nd San Andreas

Lacuna and Mai

iv north of Idora
ji Merced av

HERON—From west side Her-
ncb pi bet Folsom and Har-
ison_ southwest to Eighth

-<3ff Bay Shore

I-olsom bet Seventh and
Eighth

HALLECK — From west
Front bet California
Sacramento west to Leides-
dorff

HAMERTON AV — Bet Bum-
side and Chilton avs from
Chenery south to Mangels

.2300 2301

.2400 2401

.2500 2;

Twenty-third
,

.2a00 2801

.3200 3201

.3300 3301 '

End of Point Lo-

Fulto
Park
Ijincoln way . . .1200
Irving 1300
Judah 1400
Kirkhara 1500
Lawton 1600
Moraga i 700
Noriega ISOO
Ortega 1900
Pacheco 2000
Quintara 2100

Taraval 2400
Ulloa 2500

Valleio and Union .

Presidio Reservation

Castle ....
Kohler's pi
Windsor pi

Mason 800 1

Taylor 900 l.„.
Jones 1000 1001
Leavenworth. ..1100 1101
Aew Orleans at.
Hamlin
Hyde 1200 1201

Cross Sts
Market and Mar-

shall sq

Franklin 300 301
Gough 400 401

Buchanan 700

.1200 1201
„ 1300 1301
Broderick 1400 1401
Baker 1500 1501
Lyon 1600 1601
Central av 1700 1701
Masonic av 1800 1801
Ashbury 1900 1901
Clayton 2000 2001
Cole 2100 2101
Shrader 2200 2201

QROVELANO"— ' Changed ^to
Nineteenth st

GROVER PL—From east side

Cross Sts W
Market 2
Duboce 100

Sixteenth 400 401

Twentieth 800 801

Scott. Geary and P„^>
HAMLIN — From north side

Green bet Leavenworth and
Hyde

HAMPSHIRE—From Division

700 701
800 801
900 901

.1000 1001

Nineteenth „,

HANGAH — From S;
bet Waverly pi and Stotktou

of Brunswick south
County Line

HARDIE PL—From east side
Kearny bet Sutter and BushHARDING BLVD—From For-

...l^.'^'S''*^ *^ "** Lincoln ParkHARK NESS—From west side
San Bruno av bet Wilde and
Ward west and northwest to
Oneota

HARLAN PL—From Grant i

side O 'Farrell bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde

HARLOW — From south side
Sixteenth bet Church and
Sanchez south to Seven-
teenth

HAROLD AV—From Getz nr

Twenty-fourth
Twenty-fifth .

Twenty-sixth .

Precita av . . .

Norwich ....

HA RRY -^ From ' Laidley opp
Nne southwest to BeaconHART—From 4500 San Bruno

Third nr County

HARTFORD—From south side
Seventeenth bet Noe aw
Castro south to TwentiethHARVARD—From south aid

rcr av bet Oxford am
iibier south to Olmstead

Cross Sts N
Van Ness av . . . 2
Franklin 100
Gough 200

Buchanan 500 501
Webster (e) (e(

HIDALGO TER— East side
Dolores bet Fourteenth and

HILIRITAS—Fn

'est side Valencia

Filbert
HATTIE — From Corbett av

of Ord south to IStbHAVELOCK—From San Jose
outh of Paulding

Market and Lar-

Polk .'.','.','.'.'.'. 100 101

Cross Sts N
Valencia 2
Guerrero (c)

bet Willard and
jlvd

HILLWAV BLVD—From north

ello bird and Villard
south side

Holladay av
HILTON

Cortland at
HIMELMANN PL — F

north side Pacific av bet
Mason 8"d Taylor north to

HOBART AL—From east side
Taylor bet Post and Sutter

HODGES AL—From north side
allejo bet Sansome and

south side Sis

Gough 1700 1701
pctavia 1800 1801

.1000 IfiOl

.2000 2001
^„ - 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Steiner 2300 2301

Army 1450 1451
Twenty-seventh .1500 1501
Duncan 1528 1551
Twenty-eighth ..1600 1601
San Jose av. . . . (e) (e)

GUNDLACH—North and south
of Visitacion a? west of

HARRIET— From south side
Howard bet Sixth and Sev-
enth southeast to point
south of Brannan

HARRINGTON — From west

HARRISON—From the bay bet

The Embarcadero

300
400
500

Buchanan _ _
Webster 800 801
Fillmore 900 901
Steiner (o) 1001
Pierce (o) noi
Scott 1200 1201
Divisadero . . ..1300 1301
Broderick 1400 1401

Central av 1700 1701
Masonic av ...,1800 1801
Ashbury 1900 1901

HOFF-
nth bet Mis .__ _.
•ia south to Seventeenth

HOFFMAN AV— From south
Twenty-second bet

I n d Burnham

7 and Army southwest

Shrader 2200 2201
Stanyan (e)

HAYWARD—From south
Harrison bet Seventh and
EiEhth

HAZELWOOD AV—Bet Val-
and Hamburg from
iv to Monterey blvd
om Ashton av south
ty Line bet Briglit

: south of Jarboe t

ty Line south of Gilman j

northwest to Third
HOLLOWAV AV—From Har-

Judson .

HEAD—Fr

west of Selby southwest to

HELEN—From south aide Cali-
fornia bet Leavenworth and
Hyde

HELENA - - Tn.in 7(1] Bay
iSh..r,. ],Ud

H EM LOG K—From west side
Larkin bet Post and Sutter
to point west of Laguna

' south to Ankeny
-Somerset from south side
Silver i

HOMANS-
of Bay Shore blvd

HOMER — From Chesley bet
Harrison and Bryant

HOMESTEAD — From south
!ity-fourth bet Doug-

and Hoffman av south

Charlestown pi .

. Clir

HOMEWOOD TER— From
1900 Ocean av

HONDURAS tSouth S F)—
See Arthur av

HOOKER AL—From east side
Mason bet Bush and Pine


